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results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
JUKIC Paula

SHEFFIELD Laura
HUZAYEN Lma

LOIT Karoliine
HALVACIAY Beyza

MESIC Ana

JAKUPOVA Dayana
KOHLI Chhavi

HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur
VANDINGENEN Aube
AYSHA Genan
ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia
KRALYUK Alexandra
MURIDOVA Tamila
ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal
SALAMEH Nai

BAYDAR Sedef Sara
MOHAMED Maram
ALBUAINAIN Sumaya
ALQUDAH Balgis

ALKLOUB Lin

LARSEN Sarah Schremmer
MANSI Dina

ABOU JAOUDE Marie Joe
ALSAADOON Dana
ALKLOUB Shahed

AMER Mariam

RASHED Sabreen
MESAMEH Aysha
ABDULAZIZ Hanin
ALSAADOON Dhay

FARDEEN Layla

Category

w

narked with asterisk w

E

Nationality
CRO

GBR
EGY
EST

TUR
CRO

KGZ
KAZ

KAZ
LBN
TUR
BRN
BRN
JOR

JOR
DEN
JOR
LBN
BRN
JOR
EGY
BRN
BRN
BRN
BRN
BRN

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| A

Birth Date

17.07.98
29.02.00
23.01.99
14.12.00
01.01.99
28.04.98
18.02.99
05.02.01
17.01.01
31.01.01
16.02.02
04.06.01
01.05.99
10.02.01
20.12.01
12.01.01
11.09.00
14.07.01
16.06.01
05.04.98

02.04.98
15.06.98
07.09.03
26.06.01
25.03.02
26.08.03
11.06.02
30.10.00
27.03.00
05.07.01
12.04.00
21.04.02
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FIE

Pool 1

BRN

BRN

TUR

IND

JOR

KAZ

Pool 2

BRN

DEN

JOR

BRN

IND

KAZ

EST

Pool 3

BRN

CRO

JOR

BRN

BEL

GBR

EGY

Pool 4

| Piste Blue

I Piste Yellow

I Piste Red

I 10:00

ALSAADOON Dana

MESAMEH Aysha

BAYDAR Sedef Sara

HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur

ALQUDAH Balgis

MURIDOVA Tamila

FARDEEN Layla

AYSHA Genan

ALBUAINAIN Sumaya

KOHLI Chhavi
ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal
LOIT Karoliine

| Piste Green | 10:00

MOHAMED Maram

MESIC Ana

MANSI Dina

RASHED Sabreen

VANDINGENEN Aube

SHEFFIELD Laura

AMER Mariam

I10:00

I 10:00

results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Manama
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

LARSEN Sarah Schremmer

Date

Category ~ Weapon

30.09.17 J E

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

V/5

D/3

/ere not validated yet.

Referee: ZEYAD Hasan Jasim (IRQ)
AL HAMMADI Ali (UAE)

V/5 D/2 D/4 D/
2 D/0 D/ D/3
V/5 3 D/4 V/5
V/5 V/5 4 V/5
V/5 D/3 D/ 5
V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

Referee: KARCHOUD Hichem (TUN)
ALQINNA Hassan (JOR)

D/0 D/ D/4 D/ D/4

2 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/4

V/5 3 V/5 D/4 V/5

V/5 D/4 4 D/2 V/5

D/3 V/5 V/5 5 D/3

V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 6

V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

HAMMAD Wasim (JOR)

D/3 V/5 V/5 D/ D/3

2 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5

DA 3 V/5 D/0 D/3

D/2 D/2 4 DA D/3

V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/2

D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 6

D/3 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/0

Referee: PATIAL Deepak Singh (IND)
ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

Gender
E
VIM
D3 02
D/O 0
D/4 06
V/5 1
DI3 0.4
6 0.8
VM
DO 0
D/3  0.33
V/5  0.83
D/2 05
D/4 05
D/4 05
7 083
VIM
V5 05
V/5  0.83
V/5  0.33
DA 0
V/5  0.83
Vi4A  0.83
7 047
VIM

Event

15

23

25

24

25

29

23

25

26

28

27

17

13

27

26

18

Type
A

25 -17

14 11

19 -2

15 9

30 -20

23 2

21 8

26 -3

22 3

26 0

26 -9

30 -17

28 -10
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CRO

EGY

JOR

LBN

BRN

Pool 5

TUR

JOR

BRN

KGZ

LBN

JUKIC Paula

HUZAYEN Lma

ALKLOUB Lin

ABOU JAOUDE Marie Joe

ABDULAZIZ Hanin

KRALYUK Alexandra

| Piste 8 | 10:00

HALVACIAY Beyza

ALKLOUB Shahed

ALSAADOON Dhay

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia

SALAMEH Nai

JAKUPOVA Dayana

D/2

D/

D/4

D/

D/4

D/4

D/

D/2

D/0

V/5

Referee: ALSAIF Tawfeeq Abdulaziz M (KSA)
ALALI Seraj (BRN)

V/5

D/4

D/0

D/3

D/2

V/5

V5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/

D/0

D/3

V/5

D/0

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3

VIS5

D/2

D/2

D/0

V/5

DA

D/0

V/5

D/4

0.8

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.8

0.2

0.8

0.4

0.6

23

24

22

24

10

24

15

22

12 11

14 10

22 -5

21 -8

25 -18

12 10

B
T
2
<
T
20

12 12

20 -10

24 -18

12 12

157
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FIE

Tableau de 32
HALVACIAY Beyza

MOHAMED Maram

ZHANSUGUROVA Shan...

JUKIC Paula

ABOU JAOUDE Marie Jo...

ALSAADOON Dana

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kam...

LOIT Karoliine

ALKLOUB Lin
MURIDOVA Tamila

BAYDAR Sedef Sara
SALAMEH Nai

MESIC Ana

VANDINGENEN Aube

ALQUDAH Balgis
JAKUPOVA Dayana

KRALYUK Alexandra

LARSEN Sarah Schrem...

SHEFFIELD Laura

AYSHA Genan

MANSI Dina
HUZAYEN Lma

KOHLI Chhavi
ALBUAINAIN Sumaya

HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur

TUR

BRN
KAZ

CRO
LBN

BRN
KGZ

EST

JOR
KAZ

TUR
LBN

CRO

BEL

JOR
KAZ

KAZ
DEN

GBR

JOR

JOR
EGY

IND
BRN

IND

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Manama 30.09.17 J
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
HALVACIAY Beyza TUR V/15
D/12  ZHANSUGUROVA Shan.. KAZ D/13
V/15 HALVACIAY Beyza
V/15 JUKIC Paula
D/9 JUKIC Paula CRO V/15
pD/g  ABDYL-KHAMITOVAKam... KGZ  D/9
V/15
LOIT Karoliine EST V/15
D/5 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ D/8
V/15 LOIT Karoliine
D/13 MESIC Ana
V/15  SALAMEH Nai LBN D/9
MESIC Ana CRO V/15
VANDINGENEN Aube BEL D/14
p/i2  JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ V/15
V/15 JAKUPOVA Dayana
V/15 SHEFFIELD Laura
D12 KRALYUK Alexandra KAZ D/13
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR V/15
AYSHA Genan JOR D/13
D/9 HUZAYEN Lma EGY V/15
V/15 HUZAYEN Lma
V/15 KOHLI Chhavi
D/8 KOHLI Chhavi IND V/15
HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur IND D/13

Weapon

E

TUR
CRO

EST
CRO

KAZ
GBR

EGY
IND

D/13
V/15

V/15
D/14

D/6
V/15

V/12
D/11

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A
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FIE'

Tableau de 8
HALVACIAY Beyza
JUKIC Paula

LOIT Karoliine
MESIC Ana

JAKUPOVA Dayana
SHEFFIELD Laura

HUZAYEN Lma
KOHLI Chhavi

TUR
CRO

EST
CRO

KAZ
GBR

EGY
IND

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category

Coupe du Monde Manama 30.09.17 J

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Demi-finales Finale

D/13

V/15  JUKIC Paula CRO V/15

v/15  LOIT Karoliine EST D/12

D/14 JUKIC Paula

D/6 SHEFFIELD Laura

V/15  SHEFFIELD Laura GBR V/9

v/12  HUZAYEN Lma EGY D/7

D/11

E

Weapon

CRO V/15

GBR

D/14

Type
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